TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade

Money Management:Not Enable
Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/06/23 to 01/13/23)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

($ 143.2695)
(0.64%)

$ 694.3789 / $ 72.2745
(484.67%) / (50.45%)

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $ 852.3613
Gross Loss ($ 995.6309)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.460
Profit Factor 0.856
Avg Winning Trade 50.1389
Avg Losing Trade (34.3321)
Avg Trade (% 3.1146)
Largest Winning Trade $141.1895

Largest Losing Trade ($ 150.5000)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/06/23 to 01/13/23)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

($ 157.6250)
(0.70%)

$590.1465 / $ 75.6743
(374.40%) / (48.01%)

Max/Avg Draw Down
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit $591.3613
Gross Loss ($ 748.9863)
Avg win/Avg loss 1.275
Profit Factor 0.790
Avg Winning Trade 45.4893
Avg Losing Trade (35.6660)
Avg Trade ($ 4.6360)
Largest Winning Trade $141.1895

Largest Losing Trade ($ 150.5000)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/06/23 to 01/13/23)

Total Net Profit $ 14.3555
Total % Net Gain 0.06%
Max/Avg Draw Down $227.3770/ $ 43.5572
% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1583.90% / 303.42%
Gross Profit $ 261.0000
Gross Loss ($ 246.6445)
Avg win/Avg loss 2.116
Profit Factor 1.058
Avg Winning Trade 65.2500
Avg Losing Trade (30.8306)
Avg Trade $1.1963
Largest Winning Trade $ 114.0000

about:blank

2.0000 PointValue

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

$ 757.0000
3.37%

$ 583.0000
77.01%

46
17

36.96%
0.462/ (0.091)

3
6
21
13
8

$ 757.0000
3.37%

$ 583.0000
77.01%

34
13

38.24%
0.385/ (0.130)

3
6
21
14
7

$ 757.0000
3.37%

$ 583.0000
77.01%

12

4

33.33%
0.747/0.039

3
4
21
11
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Largest Losing Trade ($ 75.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (W/E/l\LﬂM) (ch?gnl\i&) Ezlrg
1 01/09/2023 06:39 Buy 11221.5000 01/09/2023 07:13 11292.1836  139.3672 139.3672 34
2 01/09/2023 07:32 Buy 11322.5000 01/09/2023 07:58 11342.3369  37.6738 177.0410 26
3 01/09/2023 08:06 Buy 11365.5000 01/09/2023 08:20 11363.2500  (6.5000) 170.5410 14
4 01/09/2023 08:21 Buy 11368.2500 01/09/2023 08:34 11363.7256  (11.0488) 159.4922 13
5 01/09/2023 08:54 Buy 11373.0000 01/09/2023 09:07 11355.8623 (36.2754) 123.2168 13
6 01/09/2023 09:29 Buy 11369.5000 01/09/2023 09:35 11356.8965 (27.2070) 96.0098 6
7 01/09/2023 09:50 Sell 11341.7500  01/09/2023 09:57 11355.1338 (28.7676) 67.2422 7
8 01/09/2023 10:10 Sell 11343.2500 01/09/2023 10:20 11361.0000 (37.5000) 20.7422 10
9 01/09/2023 10:32 Sell 11346.2500 01/09/2023 11:00 11296.7500 97.0000 126.7422 28
10 01/09/2023 11:34 Sell 11288.7500  01/09/2023 12:20 11230.7500  114.0000 240.7422 46
11 01/09/2023 12:30 Sell 11205.7500  01/09/2023 12:59 11188.0000  33.5000 274.2422 29
12 01/10/2023 06:31 Buy 11181.5000 01/10/2023 06:46 11168.0459  (28.9082) 245.3340 15
13 01/10/2023 06:55 Buy 11227.2500 01/10/2023 07:21 11227.9883  (0.5234) 2448105 26
14 01/10/2023 08:31 Sell 11189.7500  01/10/2023 08:56 11199.7500  (22.0000) 222.8105 25
15 01/10/2023 09:00 Sell 11158.2500 01/10/2023 09:09 11194.7500  (75.0000) 147.8105 9
16 01/10/2023 09:46 Buy 11217.7500 01/10/2023 10:15 11219.9238 2.3477 150.1582 29
17 01/10/2023 10:33 Buy 11232.7500 01/10/2023 10:55 11224.6357  (18.2285) 131.9297 22
18 01/10/2023 10:59 Buy 11245.2500 01/10/2023 11:38 11249.9717 7.4434 139.3730 39
19 01/11/2023 07:50 Sell 11340.5000 01/11/2023 08:10 11347.7686  (16.5371) 122.8359 20
20 01/11/2023 08:44 Buy 11374.5000 01/11/2023 09:35 11398.0000  45.0000 167.8359 51
21 01/11/2023 09:52 Buy 11406.2500 01/11/2023 10:16 11409.3291 4.1582 171.9941 24
22 01/11/2023 10:36 Buy 11419.2500 01/11/2023 10:51 11408.2500 (24.0000) 147.9941 15
23 01/11/2023 11:11 Buy 11412.0000 01/11/2023 11:56 11414.5000 3.0000 150.9941 45
24 01/11/2023 12:04 Buy 11429.5000 01/11/2023 12:30 11437.2500 13.5000 164.4941 26
25 01/12/2023 06:30 Buy 11515.0000 01/12/2023 06:34 11440.7500 (150.5000) 13.9941 4
26 01/12/2023 07:25 Buy 11498.5000 01/12/2023 07:31 11443.5000 (112.0000) (98.0059) 6
27 01/12/2023 07:35 Buy 11482.7500 01/12/2023 07:43 11459.2529  (48.9941) (147.0000) 8
28 01/12/2023 08:14 Buy 11450.5000 01/12/2023 08:27 11428.2090 (46.5820) (193.5820) 13
29 01/12/2023 08:28 Buy 11449.6260 01/12/2023 08:34 11428.2090 (44.8340) (238.4160) 6
30 01/12/2023 08:35 Buy 11439.7500 01/12/2023 08:50 11442.8350 4.1699 (234.2461) 15
31 01/12/2023 08:51 Buy 11458.7500 01/12/2023 09:41 11530.3447  141.1895 (93.0566) 50
32 01/12/2023 09:45 Buy 11542.0000 01/12/2023 10:01 11532.7871  (20.4258) (113.4824) 16
33 01/12/2023 10:03 Buy 11549.2500 01/12/2023 10:11 11533.7500  (33.0000) (146.4824) 8
34 01/12/2023 10:15 Buy 11549.5000 01/12/2023 10:25 11536.0537  (28.8926) (175.3750) 10
35 01/12/2023 11:11 Sell 11547.0000 01/12/2023 11:38 11549.5977  (7.1953) (182.5703) 27
36 01/12/2023 11:51 Sell 11530.7500  01/12/2023 12:26 11521.5000 16.5000 (166.0703) 35
37 01/13/2023 06:34 Buy 11450.7500 01/13/2023 06:45 11413.7168  (76.0664) (242.1367) 11
38 01/13/2023 06:50 Buy 11458.0000 01/13/2023 08:00 11504.5000  91.0000 (151.1367) 70
39 01/13/2023 08:30 Sell 11472.5000 01/13/2023 08:50 11483.0723  (23.1445) (174.2813) 20
40 01/13/2023 08:52 Sell 11467.0000 01/13/2023 08:59 11484.2500  (36.5000) (210.7813) 7
41 01/13/2023 09:32 Buy 11507.7500 01/13/2023 09:36 11505.2500  (7.0000) (217.7813) 4
42 01/13/2023 09:44 Buy 11517.5000 01/13/2023 10:05 11514.9805  (7.0391) (224.8203) 21
43 01/13/2023 10:06 Buy 11520.0000 01/13/2023 10:15 11516.7500  (8.5000) (233.3203) 9
44 01/13/2023 10:27 Buy 11526.0000 01/13/2023 11:03 11554.2500 54.5000 (178.8203) 36
45 01/13/2023 11:26 Buy 11565.2500 01/13/2023 11:46 11560.0195 (12.4609) (191.2813) 20
46 01/13/2023 12:12 Buy 11574.2500 01/13/2023 12:45 11599.2559  48.0117 (143.2695) 33
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